
Option Days Hours Fees Infant Toddler Preschool
Regular $1936 $1468 $1325

Parents Portion $326 $326 $326

Regular

Parents FLAT 
RATE $326 $326 $326

Regular

Parents FLAT 
RATE $326 $326 $326

Option Days Hours Fees Infant Toddler Preschool
Regular

Parent Portion $230 $230 $230

Regular

Parent Portion $230 $230 $230

Regular

Parent Portion $230 $230 $230

2 EVENING
Part-time  Monday to Friday 05:00 PM-10:00 PM

Not eligible for 
grant/ Includes 

Food
$330 $300 $270

Option Days Hours Fees Infant Toddler Preschool

Partial Weekend Saturday OR Sunday 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Not eligible for 
grant/ Includes 

Food
$330 $300 $270

Option Days Infant Toddler Preschool

Saturday or Sunday

Item
FOOD FT 100

EXTRA CURRICALA 
ACTIVITIES FT 60

FOOD & EXTRA 
ACTIVITIES FT 125

REGISTRATION

LATE PICK-UP

RESCHEDULING
LATE PAYMENT

DECLINED/STOPPED 
PAYMENT

PT 70

Fee Schedule
Updated APRIL 2025

All childcare fees listed below are charged on a monthly basis, with the exception of drop in care fees.

WEEKDAY
4-5 DAYS PER 

WEEK
(FULL TIME)

4 - 5  FULL DAYS Monday to Friday 07:00 AM - 05:30 PM

5 HALF-DAYS 
MORNING  Monday to Friday 07:00 AM - 12:00 PM

WEEKEND Full Weekend Saturday & Sunday 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

DROP IN FEES

$540

 5 Half Days 
AFTERNOON Monday to Friday 12:00 PM - 05:00 PM

2- 3 FULL DAYS Monday to Friday 07:00 AM - 05:30 PM

5 Half Days MORNING Monday to Friday 07:00 AM - 12:00 PM

4 - 5 EVENING Monday to Friday 05:00 PM-10:00 PM $600

 5 HALF-DAYS 
AFTERNOON  Monday to Friday 12:00 PM - 05:00 PM

WEEKDAY
 (PART TIME)

$50

Not eligible for 
grant/ Includes 

Food
$660

Not eligible for 
grant/ Includes 

Food
$660

Families registered for Full Time care will receive a 15% discount for regular weekend care or drop in care.
We reserve the right to limit the number of hours a child is registered

to attend the programon a regular daily, weekly, or monthly basis.
Fee

$100 first child
$50 for additional child from same family

$10 for first 1-10 minutes
$1/minute after 10 minutes

$15
$25

PT 30

ADDITIONAL 
MANDATORARY 

FEES

$600 $540

05:00 PM-10:00 PM

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Half Day Drop In Monday to Friday
07:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 05:00 PM

PT 50

Hours

Full Day 
Drop In

Monday to Friday
07:00 AM - 05:30 PM

$85

$40

ADDITIONAL 
OPTIONAL FEES
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